CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
311A SERIES,FLEXIBLE CABLE ,
N(MALE)- N(MALE)
GAA2-NMNM-XXXA1
* Label and Shrinking tube design depend on customer’s request.
Configuration
Connector 1 Type N Male
Connector 1 Body Style Straight

Temperature Range   -40°C to +85°C
RoHS Compliant
L
N MALE N MALE
Gwave Technology, Inc.  Tel.: +1(888)251-2240 Rev    1.0
12630 H Westminster Ave., Santa Ana, CA 92706                     Fax: +1(714)988-4223
     www.gwavetech.com                                                 Email: sales@gwavetech.com                       Page   1/2
CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
311A SERIES,FLEXIBLE CABLE ,
N(MALE)- N(MALE)
GAA2-NMNM-XXXA1
Part Number List
    Part Number Length [mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
3GHz 6GHz 10GHz 18GHz
GAA2-NMNM-12000A1 12000±30 3.29 4.73 6.21 8.53
GAA2-NMNM-10000A1 10000±30 2.77 3.98 5.22 7.17
GAA2-NMNM-8000A1 8000±30 2.25 3.23 4.23 5.81
GAA2-NMNM-6000A1 6000±30 1.73 2.48 3.25 4.45
GAA2-NMNM-5000A1 5000±30 1.48 2.11 2.75 3.78
GAA2-NMNM-3000A1 3000±30 0.94 1.35 1.77 2.42
GAA2-NMNM-2000A1 2000±20 0.68 0.98 1.27 1.74
GAA2-NMNM-1500A1 1500±15 0.55 0.79 1.03 1.39
GAA2-NMNM-1200A1 1200±12 0.47 0.67 0.88 1.19
GAA2-NMNM-1000A1 1000±10 0.42 0.59 0.8 1.06
GAA2-NMNM-500A1 500±10 0.29 0.41 0.53 0.73
Cable Specifications
Center Conductor Silver plated copper
Dielectric Low Density PTFE
Jacket FEP